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16時

17時

18時

19時

20時

21時

55

※5120

※5125

55※51

20

※53

※51※50

※51※5020

※51※5020

※51※5020

※5125
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大宝2丁目　時刻表
令和5年12月21日現在

お問合わせ
河南町役場　総務部　総務課　0721-93-2500

備考 ※印…交通系ICカードの利用不可

大宝４丁目

近つ飛鳥博物館前

石川線・阪南線

5510※6

40※168

※16


